[bookmark: _GoBack]2014 Layton Cross Country Schedule
August 18 practice begins after school at 2:45 in the Park….Be There.
Saturday August 30  Grass Relays  @American Fork High School  9 am
Tuesday Sept 2  Pre Region Meet @Layton Commons Park  3:30 pm
Friday Sept 5  Murray Invitational  @Murray City Park  4 pm
Wed Sept 10  Davis County Championships @Layton Commons Park 3:30 pm
Friday Sept 12 Herriman Invitational @Herriman high school Time: TBA
Wed Sept 17 Open Region Meet @Weber High (campus)  3:30 pm
Wed Sept 24  Open Region Meet @Layton (Commons Park) 3:30 pm (HOME MEET WE ARE IN CHARGE)
Friday Sept 26 Roy Run @ Roy High School 4 pm
Wed Oct 1  Open Region Meet @Davis High  (Barnes Park)  3:30 pm
Friday Oct 3 Top Of Utah Invite @Bear River High School  Time TBA
Wed Oct 8 Open Region Meet @Viewmont High (Bountiful Pond Park, bring insect repellant) 3:30 pm
Monday Oct 13 Region One Championships @Layton Commons Park 3:30
Wed Oct 22 State Championships @ Sugarhouse Park  Time: TBA
Wed Oct 29 Banquet and Uniform Return 6 pm Commons at the school
Coach Bell 
801.989.4030 abell@dsdmail.net
Coach Fredin  laytonrunners@gmail.com   
www.lancertrackandxc.weebly.com
twitter:  @lltrackletes
